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Apcolite Advanced Emulsion
The paint varkety offers g rich matt finksh with fungus &
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Ace Emulsion

Thiiz paint wverety offers suxeBent resistance to chaking,
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Apcolite Premium Emulsion
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peint pigments give s Rich Matt finkh and ks Rangus and
miclew resistant.
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Advanced Weatherproof Emulsion

Water-based, exterior wall finish with silicon additives,
these paints come in 1700 attractive shades. Use extends
to 3 years from the date of manufacture.

3266/L

Weatherproof Emulsion

These paints are anti-fungal in nature. The shades do not
fade and also come with a 3 year warranty .

T271/L
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Apex Ultima
A water-based, 100% Acrylic smooth emulsion, these

paints offer anti-algal properties and a 7 year
performance promise.

¥356/L

Royale Aspira

Interior paints with the smoothest finish, these paints
come with a 5 year performance warranty. They are rated
the best paint variety for your interiors.

¥595/L
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Royale Atmos

Best in its class, these reduce harmful pollutants from the
air to make it cleaner. Adheres to strict environmental
criteria.

¥ 515/L
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Royale Luxury Emulsion

Itis Anti-fungal, comes with a Teflon surface protection
and is Green assure. The paint has a soft sheen
altogether, perfect for your living room.

3454/L

s

Royale Lustre
It has a Low odor and Enhanced durability. The Rich luster

finish gives it a wow look coupled with superior Anti-
fungal properties.

3418/L

EER pamts

royale

MATT

Royale Matt

Interior wall paint with Dirt-resistant and Antifungal
properties, it also claims to be one of the best paints, with
Teflon surface protection.

2471/L
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Royale Play Metallics
It is a water-based texture paint which gives special

effects and is available in a various colors for you to
choose from.

¥1002/L
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Royale Play Safari

It has a water-based topcoat finish and provides a sleek
metallic luster. Plus, 2 years of shelf life from the date of
manufacture.

1088/L
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Royale Play Dune
It is available in silver and gold base that gives your walls

a classy metallic luster. Also available in 6 direct shades
to choose from.

%1088/L
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Royale Play Special Effects

This product has been specifically formulated such that it
is easy to apply. thereby facilitating easy application.

¥ 859/L
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Royale Play Stucco
Paints that have 5 effects, these are non- toxic and non

flammable and gives your walls a high sheen and smooth
finish.

3487/L
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E

Royale Wall Base Coat

It is a combination of Primer and sealer, used in interior
surfaces to provide the best in class adhesion and
moisture resistance.

%206/L
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Royale Shyne

Royale shyne is Anti fungal and it has high sheen
properties with additional Teflon surface protection.

2471/L

Tractor Emulsion
Itis the most affordable paint in Asian Paints segment,

offers a smooth finish and over 1600+ shades to choose
from.

134/L
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Tractor Synthetic Distemper

Royale Shyne is Anti-fungal with high sheen properties.
. These paints also come with additional Teflon surface
Tractor Emulsion Shyne protection.

It has Five effects and a high sheen. Besides, it is also

non-toxic, non-flammable product and gives your walls a 386/L
smooth finish.

3134/L
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TruCare 2x Primer putty

It is another affordable paint in the Asian Paints segment,

Tractor Uno ACI‘Y"C Distemper offers a smooth finish and 1600+ shades to choose from.

It is a combination of Primer and sealer, used in interior 7 66/L
surfaces to provide the best in class adhesion and
moisture resistance.

264/L
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Economy Interior Wall Primer

It Produces a smooth finish with a superior whiteness,
while using less material. The shelf life of this productis 3
years.

%105/L
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Trucare Interior Wall Primer

This primer sets fast and has good resistance properties.
Good sealing further ensures a smooth deposition.
Solvent thinnable

2174/L
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Exterior Wall Primer

It is a water based primer that gives superior adhesion to
the surface. It delivers superior whiteness and is the best
primer to use.

%148/L
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Trucare Interior Wall Primer

TruCare Interior Wall Primer is an easy to use primer for
your interiors. It sets fast and has good resistance
properties.

T133/L



https://instapdf.in

Woodtech Pu Exterior

It has UV Guards which offers excellent weather
resistance. It resists cracks and is best suited for your
furnitures.

% 670/L

Woodtech Pu Exterior

It has over 115 shades to choose from and has stain
resistant properties. It has UV Guards, which make the
product excellent for exteriors.

¥720/L

Woodtech Pu Interior

This product has superior gloss retention and resists
cracking. It Has good stain and heat resistance
compatibility.

¥560/L

E

Woodtech Pu Interior

Available in over 115 shades, you can pick the one you like
to give your furnitures the best wood finish. They are
available in a wide range- each finish to suit different

weather conditions.

% 700/L
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Product Name

Quality

FINISH

M/ashability

Life /Years

1 Ltr/Kg

2 Ltr/Kg

4 Ltr/SKg

10 Ltr/Kg

20 Ltr/Kg

Asian paints
Tractor UNO
distemper

Basic

MATT

NO

60

115

275

500

920

Asian Paints
Tractor Aqualock

Basic

MATT

NO

80

155

370

670

1260

Asian paints
Tractor Emulsion

Economical

MATT

NO

130

NA

500

1120

2120

Asian paints
Tractor emulsion
Shyne

Economical

Shyne

140

NA

520

1200

2250

Apcolite
Premium
Emulsion

Premium

Plastic

medium

260

NA

1020

2510

4850

APTOS
Premium
Emulsion

Al =

Premium

Plastic

Medium

290

NA

1200

2820

5300

Asian paints
Royale Luxury
Emulsion

Luxury

Shyne

100%

10

430

NA

1750

4350

8450

Asian paints
Royale Shyne

Luxury

Hi sheen

100%

10

470

NA

1820

4550

8850

Asian paints
Royale MATT

Luxury

MATT

100%

10

470

NA

1820

4550

8850

10

Asian paints
Royale ATMOS

Luxury

MATT

100%

10

510

NA

1950

4900

9750

11

Asian paints
Royale Health
sheild

Luxury

Soft sheen

100%

10

520

NA

1960

4950

9900

12

Asian paints
Royale Aspira

Luxury

Sheen

100%

10

590

NA

2320

5650

10950

13

Asian paints
Royale Lustre

Luxury

Hii Shyne

100%

10

410

NA

1620

4020

7900

14

Asian paints
Trucare interior
primer

NA

NA

NA

10

130

NA

480

1120

2100

15

Asian paints
Trucare Exterior
primer

NA

NA

NA

10

140

NA

500

1150

2200

16

Asian paints
Trucare Economy
primer

NA

NA

NA

10

105

NA

372

840

1480

17

Asian paints
Royale Base coat

NA

NA

NA

10

200

NA

750

1680

3150

18

Acrylic wall putty

Luxury

smooth

NA

10

70

325

600

1120

1170

19

Apcolite
premium satin
emulsion

Premium

MATT

medium

290

NA

1150

NA

5500

20

Deco prime
advanced

NA

NA

NA

205

NA

720

1800

3250
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cement primer

Woodtwch

21 emporio PU Luxury NA NA 10 620 NA 2500 NA NA
Clear
wood tech
22 emporio PU LUXURY Glossy NA 10 1400 NA 4300 NA NA
pallete
woodtech
23 i LUXURY glossy NA 10 280 NA 1070 NA 4900
melamine
24 Wokdtech PU LUXURY Glossy NA 10 560 NA 2200 5300 10400
Woodtech PU
25 . LUXURY Glossy NA 10 700 NA 2700 NA NA
pallete Interior
Royale olay
26 . LUXURY Glsooy NA 10 1000 NA NA NA NA
Metallics
Royale play Non
27 . LUXURY MATT NA 10 750 NA NA NA NA
metallic
Royale play
28 . LUXURY Glossy NA 10 1050 NA NA NA NA
Safari
Royale play
29 LUXURY Glosy NA 10 487 NA 2433 NA NA

stucco
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