ASIAN PAINTS PRICE LIST



Ace Advanced

Exterior Emulsion is an exterior well paint with anti-sigal protection; best suited for moderately humid climatic conditions.

₹ 161/L



Apcolite Advanced Emulsion

The paint variety offers a rich matt finish with fungus & mildew resistance, this paint is high washable and burnish-resistant.



Ace Emulsion

This paint variety offers excellent resistance to chalking, is anti-fungal in formulation. Clean shades that do not fade, this one beats the heat.

₹ 161/L



Apcolite Premium Emulsion

The paints have extra deep colors to choose from: the paint pigments give a Rich Matt finish and is Fungus and mildew resistant.

₹ 315/L ₹ 269/L



Advanced Weatherproof Emulsion

Water-based, exterior wall finish with silicon additives, these paints come in 1700 attractive shades. Use extends to 3 years from the date of manufacture.

₹ 266/L



Weatherproof Emulsion

These paints are anti-fungal in nature. The shades do not fade and also come with a 3 year warranty .

₹ 271/L



Apex Ultima

A water-based, 100% Acrylic smooth emulsion, these paints offer anti-algal properties and a 7 year performance promise.

₹356/L



Royale Aspira

Interior paints with the smoothest finish, these paints come with a 5 year performance warranty. They are rated the best paint variety for your interiors.

₹595/L



Royale Atmos

Best in its class, these reduce harmful pollutants from the air to make it cleaner. Adheres to strict environmental criteria.

₹ 515/L



Royale Lustre

It has a Low odor and Enhanced durability. The Rich luster finish gives it a wow look coupled with superior Antifungal properties.

₹418/L



Royale Luxury Emulsion

It is Anti-fungal, comes with a Teflon surface protection and is Green assure. The paint has a soft sheen altogether, perfect for your living room.



Royale Matt

Interior wall paint with Dirt-resistant and Antifungal properties, it also claims to be one of the best paints, with Teflon surface protection.

₹454/L ₹471/L



Royale Play Metallics

It is a water-based texture paint which gives special effects and is available in a various colors for you to choose from.

₹1002/L



Royale Play Safari

It has a water-based topcoat finish and provides a sleek metallic luster. Plus, 2 years of shelf life from the date of manufacture.

₹1088/L



Royale Play Dune

It is available in silver and gold base that gives your walls a classy metallic luster. Also available in 6 direct shades to choose from.

₹1088/L



Royale Play Special Effects

This product has been specifically formulated such that it is easy to apply, thereby facilitating easy application.

₹859/L



Royale Play Stucco

Paints that have 5 effects, these are non- toxic and non flammable and gives your walls a high sheen and smooth finish.

₹487/L



Royale Shyne

Royale shyne is Anti fungal and it has high sheen properties with additional Teflon surface protection.

₹ 471/L



Royale Wall Base Coat

It is a combination of Primer and sealer, used in interior surfaces to provide the best in class adhesion and moisture resistance.



Tractor Emulsion

It is the most affordable paint in Asian Paints segment, offers a smooth finish and over 1600+ shades to choose from.

₹ 206/L ₹ 134/L



Tractor Emulsion Shyne

It has Five effects and a high sheen. Besides, it is also non-toxic, non-flammable product and gives your walls a smooth finish.

₹134/L



Tractor Uno Acrylic Distemper

It is a combination of Primer and sealer, used in interior surfaces to provide the best in class adhesion and moisture resistance.

₹64/L



Tractor Synthetic Distemper

Royale Shyne is Anti-fungal with high sheen properties.

These paints also come with additional Teflon surface protection.

₹86/L



TruCare 2x Primer putty

It is another affordable paint in the Asian Paints segment, offers a smooth finish and 1600+ shades to choose from.

₹66/L



Economy Interior Wall Primer

It Produces a smooth finish with a superior whiteness, while using less material. The shelf life of this product is 3 years.

₹105/L



Exterior Wall Primer

It is a water based primer that gives superior adhesion to the surface. It delivers superior whiteness and is the best primer to use.

₹148/L



Trucare Interior Wall Primer

This primer sets fast and has good resistance properties.

Good sealing further ensures a smooth deposition.

Solvent thinnable



Trucare Interior Wall Primer

TruCare Interior Wall Primer is an easy to use primer for your interiors. It sets fast and has good resistance properties.

₹ 174/L ₹ 133/L



Woodtech Pu Exterior

It has UV Guards which offers excellent weather resistance. It resists cracks and is best suited for your furnitures.

₹ 670/L



Woodtech Pu Exterior

It has over 115 shades to choose from and has stain resistant properties. It has UV Guards, which make the product excellent for exteriors.

₹720/L



Woodtech Pu Interior

This product has superior gloss retention and resists cracking. It Has good stain and heat resistance compatibility.

₹560/L



Woodtech Pu Interior

Available in over 115 shades, you can pick the one you like to give your furnitures the best wood finish. They are available in a wide range- each finish to suit different weather conditions.

Sl.no	Product Name	Quality	FINISH	Washability	Life /Years	1 Ltr/Kg	2 Ltr/Kg	4 Ltr/5Kg	10 Ltr/Kg	20 Ltr/Kg
1	Asian paints Tractor UNO distemper	Basic	MATT	NO	3	60	115	275	500	920
2	Asian Paints Tractor Aqualock	Basic	MATT	NO	3	80	155	370	670	1260
3	Asian paints Tractor Emulsion	Economical	MATT	NO	5	130	NA	500	1120	2120
4	Asian paints Tractor emulsion Shyne	Economical	Shyne	No	5	140	NA	520	1200	2250
5	Apcolite Premium Emulsion Apconte	Premium	Plastic	medium	7	260	NA	1020	2510	4850
6	Premium Emulsion	Premium	Plastic	Medium	7	290	NA	1200	2820	5300
7	Asian paints Royale Luxury Emulsion	Luxury	Shyne	100%	10	430	NA	1750	4350	8450
8	Asian paints Royale Shyne	Luxury	Hi sheen	100%	10	470	NA	1820	4550	8850
9	Asian paints Royale MATT	Luxury	MATT	100%	10	470	NA	1820	4550	8850
10	Asian paints Royale ATMOS	Luxury	MATT	100%	10	510	NA	1950	4900	9750
11	Asian paints Royale Health sheild	Luxury	Soft sheen	100%	10	520	NA	1960	4950	9900
12	Asian paints Royale Aspira	Luxury	Sheen	100%	10	590	NA	2320	5650	10950
13	Asian paints Royale Lustre	Luxury	Hii Shyne	100%	10	410	NA	1620	4020	7900
14	Asian paints Trucare interior primer	NA	NA	NA	10	130	NA	480	1120	2100
15	Asian paints Trucare Exterior primer	NA	NA	NA	10	140	NA	500	1150	2200
16	Asian paints Trucare Economy primer	NA	NA	NA	10	105	NA	372	840	1480
17	Asian paints Royale Base coat	NA	NA	NA	10	200	NA	750	1680	3150
18	Acrylic wall putty	Luxury	smooth	NA	10	70	325	600	1120	1170
19	Apcolite premium satin emulsion	Premium	MATT	medium	7	290	NA	1150	NA	5500
20	Deco prime advanced	NA	NA	NA	7	205	NA	720	1800	3250

	cement primer									
21	Woodtwch emporio PU Clear	Luxury	NA	NA	10	620	NA	2500	NA	NA
22	wood tech emporio PU pallete	LUXURY	Glossy	NA	10	1400	NA	4300	NA	NA
23	woodtech melamine	LUXURY	glossy	NA	10	280	NA	1070	NA	4900
24	Wokdtech PU	LUXURY	Glossy	NA	10	560	NA	2200	5300	10400
25	Woodtech PU pallete Interior	LUXURY	Glossy	NA	10	700	NA	2700	NA	NA
26	Royale olay Metallics	LUXURY	Glsooy	NA	10	1000	NA	NA	NA	NA
27	Royale play Non metallic	LUXURY	MATT	NA	10	750	NA	NA	NA	NA
28	Royale play Safari	LUXURY	Glossy	NA	10	1050	NA	NA	NA	NA
29	Royale play stucco	LUXURY	Glosy	NA	10	487	NA	2433	NA	NA



DISCLAIMER:

The content (including images / logos) in this PDF is the property of the Actual copyright owner / Publisher. InstApdf.in does not claim the copyright or to own any of the contents of the PDF.

InstAPDF.in Also does not claim the Accuracy of the contents in the PDF.

Visit https://instapdf.in/disclaimer/ for more details.

